
47weeks $12,338
48weeks $10,800

《Standard Course 》 《Semi-Intensive Course》

・

・

・

・

・

・

45weeks $11,813
46weeks $12,075

12weeks $3,150
・

・

・

・

・

・

24weeks $6,300

9weeks $2,490
10weeks $2,715
11weeks $2,940

6weeks $1,755
7weeks $2,010
8weeks $2,250

3weeks $990
4weeks $1,200
5weeks $1,478

Tuition Chart

# of weeks
1week $540
2weeks $765

# of weeks

Private Lesson $50/hour By Request only

Regular Mailing Fee $100 Required for mailing over seas
Express Fee $100 By Request only

Official Document TBD By Request only

ID Card Fee $15 ALL STUDENTS
Certificate Fee $15 ALL STUDENTS

Fee Breakdown
Fee Amount Applies to :

Application Fee $150 ALL STUDENTS
3weeks $660
4weeks $800

1week $360
2weeks $510

7weeks $1,340
8weeks $1,500

5weeks $985
6weeks $1,170

11weeks $1,960
12weeks $2,100

9weeks $1,660
10weeks $1,810

・

・

・

・

・

・

24weeks $4,200

・

・

・

・

・

・

47weeks $8,225
48weeks $7,200

45weeks $7,875
46weeks $8,050

Application Fee $180 is required for all students  (non-refundable) 

TUITION CHART

*** The tuition and fees may change without prior notice ***

*12 weeks~47 weeks（$700 per 4 weeks) *12 weeks~47 weeks（$1,050 per 4 weeks)

$70

AOI College 料金表
スタンダードコース セミインテンシブコース

*Homestay Arrangement Fee：$350

Days Price Days Price

1 night 2 days $415 16 nights 17 days $1085

2 nights 3 days $415 17 nights 18 days $1105

3 nights 4 days $415 18 nights 19 days $1135

4 nights 5 days $515 19 nights 20 days $1165

5 nights 6 days $615 20 nights 21 days $1195

6 nights 7 days $665 21 nights 22 days $1225

7 nights 8 days $715 22 nights 23 days $1255

8 nights 9 days $765 23 nights 24 days $1285

9 nights 10 days $815 24 nights 25 days $1315

10 nights 11 days $865 25 nights 26 days $1345

11 nights 12 days $915 26 nights 27 days $1375

12 nights 13 days $965 27 nights 28 days $1400

13 nights 14 days $995 28 nights 29 days $1400

14 nights 15 days $1025 29 nights 30 days $1400

15 nights 16 days $1055 30 nights 31 days $1400

Homestay Price List
*Homestay Fee with Meals (Breakfast & Dinner) :$1,400 / 1 month  

info@aainternational.us

1

ホームステイ料金表（初回アレンジ料：$350）

アプリケーション費用（入学金）：$180（返金不可）

＊ホームステイ朝食・夕食付き

その他料金： 
 

インターンシップ
アレンジ料金：

$350 

日本語教師ボラン
ティアアレンジ料
金：$600 

空港送迎料金： 
$200（片道） 

オプショナツアー
は別資料をご確認
くださいませ。 

I-20 海外郵送料金
I-20 海外速達追加料金
オフィシャルドキュメント
プライベートレッスン

*TOEIC/ TOEFL/ TEFLコースはスタンダードコースと同じ料金になります 
**スタンダードコース13weeks～47weeks: $700/ 月、セミインテンシブコース13weeks～47weeks: $1,050/ 月

**

その他料金： 

幼稚園インターンシッ
プ：$350 

日本語教師ボランティ
アアレンジ料：$600 

その他企業インターン
アレンジ料金：$1,050  

空港送迎料金： 
$180 (片道）

授業時間帯/ 9:00am ~ 1:00pm 授業時間帯/ 9:00am ~ 3:30pm

Revised: 2/18/2024


